

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10557/2024

Jujhar Consturctions And Travels (P) Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Mathur, Sr. Adv. asst. by Mr. Abhinav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devesh Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

02/09/2024

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 3rd September 2024.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/205