

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10557/2024

Jujhar Constuructions And Travels (P) Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhinav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Naruka, AAG Mr. Devesh Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

06/04/2026

With the consent of the parties, list the matter on 24.04.2026 in the supplementary cause-list for final disposal.

(SAMEER JAIN),J